Our fares @bus

gobus.uk

Some school fares are changing from 1st September

Daytime Route Fares

1,2,3,5, 6,8, 477 and
208, 280, 283, | 429 for boarding

289, 401, 429 between Swanley
and Dartford

Single £3.50 £3.00 £2.00
Child Fare
{5 to 16 yoars) £2.50 £2.00 £1.00
Day Return - £5.50 -
PaY Ticket £7.00 £7.00 £7.00
unlimited travel)

£1.75
Oyster match (Route 3 only) - -

School Bus Route Fares - From 1st September 2025

School Bus Routes™: *Route 414B
Special f
AllD, S, T, TW routes et

apply.

& 234
Single £5.00
Cash Return £8.00 For Term,
Contactless / Tap and Go Single £3.70 Half Yearly &

- Annual Passes
10 Journey Ticket £37.00 e P T
Route 477 from Wilmington Academy will charge school fare. gobus.uk

Concessionary Pass Holders

Concessionary pass holders can travel free off-peak ~
on our bus services between 9:30am and 11pm on Aona Ferson

7 . 123456 1234
weekdays and all day on weekends and public holidays. e oty




